Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:
Zusammensetzung:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

58.053.15-XXL
ARGON TRACK
ARGON TRACK, Arbeitshosen, Asche

*15 - Material: 50% Baumwolle, 50% Polyester, *17 -
Material: 80% Baumwolle, 20% Polyester

0.848 kg

0.96727 kg

287

14/1

0.395 mx0.3 mx0.6 m
13.54178 kg
3473832766814
610342000000

11



